PARCEL

06-31-305-007

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

100FT
5 INDIAN MOUND ZSTATZS ALL

NUMBER

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

C.Fe 4.00

8-31-71
11-10-71
4-27-78
12-10-75
3-3-76
4-3-84
1023085
7-24-01

MATCHINSKI BERTHA
CLAYPOOL, NORMAN L

ISON, PATRICIA ANN

SCHNEIDER, WAYNE A & PAMELA S

SCHNEIDER PAMELA SUE
WHITAKER JOHN A SR & MARY F

WRAY GLENN H & BEVERLY A
REID SAMUEL R & LOIS M
JOHNSON EVA

o F. 26.90

C.F.

NO C.F.
C.F.36.30
C.F. 57.00

C.F. 63.50
SP 125,500

29.80

QCD
SURV DEED




